
Tournage Rectification Taillage Contrôle

ØB E
Charge
axial
Max.daN

24

31

40

85

108

136

1100

1400

1800

C L
Charge
radial
Max.daN

Concentricité
≤ mm

9

10

12

118

146

181

350

500

700

ØA D
Rot.
Max.
Tr/mn

40

49

60

24

28

33

5000

4000

3000

0.002

0.002

0.002
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Pointe tournante 
type morse

Ref.

GE1709

GE1710

GE1711

N°4

N°5

N°3

Déclinaison

Pointe tournante pour embout interchangeable (cône morse)


